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	Name
	URL
	Notes

	Canva
	http://www.canva.com/
	Graphics, Flyers, Videos, etc.

	Big Timer
	http://www.bigtimer.net/
	Customizable Timer

	Padlet
	http://www.padlet.com/
	Collaborative Board

	Powtoon
	http://www.powtoon.com/
	Videos

	Quizizz
	http://www.quizizz.com/
	Quizzes, Polls

	Kahoot
	http://www.kahoot.com/
	Quizzes, Polls are paid option

	Prezi
	http://prezi.com/
	Create Presentations

	Jamboard
	https://jamboard.google.com/
	Collaborative Board (Google)

	Visme
	https://www.visme.co/
	Presentations


	Name
	
	Organization
	Email
	
	

	Andrew
	Bost
	NCWorks- Beaufort
	andrew.bost@nccommerce.com

	Angie
	Mobley
	Martin CC
	angela.mobley@martincc.edu

	Victor
	Banfield
	DSS - Pitt
	victor.banfield@pittcountync.gov

	Catina
	Blake
	Martin CC
	catina.blake@martincc.edu

	Cameron
	Bowen
	Beaufort CCC
	cameron.bowen@beaufortccc.edu

	Brandi 
	Bragg
	NENC CP
	brandi.bragg@nencpathways.org

	Donna
	Cannon
	NCWorks-Pitt
	donna.cannon@nccommerce.com

	Shamieka
	Carey
	NCWorks - Pitt
	shamieka.carey@nccommerce.com

	John
	Carrere
	Pitt CC
	jcarrere@email.pittcc.edu

	Julie
	Cary
	Boys & Girls of CP
	jcary@bgccp.com
	

	Vernita
	Howard
	NCWorks - Pitt
	vernitahoward@careerteam.com

	Glenda 
	Creech
	NCWorks - Pitt
	glenda.creech@nccommerce.com

	Tamara
	Cumbo
	NCWorks - Hertford
	tamara.cumbo@nccommerce.com

	Pam
	Deese
	Literacy - Beaufort
	vliteracybcnc@gmail.com

	Heidi
	Harrell
	CareerTeam
	heidiharrell@careerteam.com

	Maya
	Hart
	CareerTeam
	mayahart@careerteam.com

	Dee
	Hill
	DSS - Pitt
	deidire.hill@pittcountync.gov

	Pat
	Lurvey
	Literacy - Beaufort
	plurvey@suddenlink.net

	Tabitha
	Miller
	Martin CC
	tm06267@martincc.edu

	Vickie
	Murphy
	Martin CC
	vickie.murphy@martincc.edu

	Callie
	Herring
	NCWorks - Pitt
	callie.n.herring@nccommerce.com

	Sandra
	Parker
	NCWorks - Pitt
	sandra.parker@nccommerce.com

	Donna
	Rhodes
	Div. of Services for the Blind
	donna.rhodes@dhhs.nc.gov

	Rebel
	Roan
	CareerTeam
	rebelroan@careerteam.com

	Sonya 
	Scott
	DSS - Pitt
	sonya.scott@pittcountync.gov

	Greg
	Smith
	NCWorks - Beauofrt
	gregory.smith@nccommerce.com

	Chanda
	Speller
	NCWorks - Pitt
	chanda.speller@nccommerce.com

	Selma
	Staton
	DSS - Pitt
	selma.staton@pittcountync.gov

	Ja'Queta
	Stevenson
	Roanoke Chowan CC
	jcpugh5089@roanokechowan.edu

	Sara
	Watson
	Beaufort CCC
	sara.watson@beaufortccc.edu

	Laurie
	Weston
	Pitt CC
	lweston@email.pittcc.edu

	Krista
	Wood
	NCWorks - Martin
	krista.wood@nccommerce.com

	Deborah
	Wyman
	Martin CC
	deborah.wyman@martincc.edu




